
ABBOTSFORD BMX 2012-2013 INDOOR SCHEDULE 
 

Please use the Hotline 604-308-2291 if you are running late or just want to be sure that you are included in the days race. 
Absolutely no registrations will be taken after sign-up closes. 

 
MUST SHOW PROOF OF LICENCE TO PRACTICE OR REGISTER FOR RACING 

 
 

 
 

Schedule is subject to change 

HALF TRACKERS PRACTICE - $2.00 
Tues, Weds, Thurs. 

 Practice  5:00 – 6:30 ONLY 
Must have parental supervision on the track at all times 

 
Races Sat & Sun $6.00 Will qualify for year end awards 

DATE RACE/PRACTICE REGISTRATION PRACTICE/ 
RACE TIME 

COST 

NOVEMBER – DECEMBER 2012 
Mon. Nov. 5, 2012 Build Day    
Tues. Nov. 6, 2012 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Wed. Nov 7, 2012 Practice BMX only  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Nov. 8, 2012 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Fri. Nov. 9, 2012  Closed   
Sat. Nov. 10, 2012 Race 5:30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm #1
Sun. Nov. 11, 2012 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2)
Mon. Nov. 12, 2012  Closed   
Tues. Nov. 13, 2012 BMX practice &  

4X Race #1 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Nov 14, 2012 Practice BMX only  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Nov. 15, 2012 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Fri. Nov. 16, 2012  Closed   
Sat. Nov. 17, 2012 Race 5:30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm #2
Sun. Nov. 18, 2012 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2)
Mon. Nov. 19 2012  Closed   
Tues. Nov. 20, 2012 BMX practice & 

 4X Race #2 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Nov 21, 2012 Practice BMX only  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Nov. 22, 2012 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Fri. Nov. 23, 2012  Closed   
Sat. Nov. 24, 2012 Race 5:30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm #3
Sun. Nov. 25, 2012 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2)
Mon. Nov. 26, 2012  Closed   
Tues. Nov. 27, 2012 BMX practice &  

4X Race #3 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Nov 28, 2012 Practice BMX only  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Nov. 29, 2012 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 - 9:00 pm $7 
Fri. Nov 30, 2012  Closed   
Sat. Dec 1, 2012 Race 5:30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm #4
Sun. Dec 2, 2012 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2)
 
November 18, 2012 – BC Cup Awards and Track Attack Awards, being handed out. Starting at 6:30 p.m. Racing to 
follow. 
 
Year end Awards – Riders that race 10 out of 14 races by February 10, 2013 , will qualify for Year-End Hoody.  Riders 
who race 5  to 9 races will qualify for Year-End T-shirt 
 
Pro Am – Riders must race 4 out of 7 plus the finals to qualify for Prizing 
Saturday Pro Am Series - $12 if you do not do class.  If you ride class, the open is $6 extra. 
Family Cap Practice $20  Family Cap Race $36 
 
4X Racing – 6 Race Series. Must race  4 plus the Finals to qualify for series awards.  
Coaching Available – Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday, Check with Registration. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL RIDERS 
on the track must have long sleeves, long pants, 

full face helmets and gloves. 

No exceptions! 

 

NEW FOR INDOOR 
 

SUNDAY’S 
FULL GATE RACING 

More information  
to follow 



ABBOTSFORD BMX 2012-2013 INDOOR SCHEDULE 
 

Please use the Hotline 604-308-2291 if you are running late or just want to be sure that you are included in the days race. 
Absolutely no registrations will be taken after sign-up closes. 

 
MUST SHOW PROOF OF LICENCE TO PRACTICE OR REGISTER FOR RACING 

 
 

 
 

Schedule is subject to change 

Volunteers Needed 
Anyone wishing to volunteer please 

check with Registration. 

 RACE/PRACTICE REGISTRATION PRACTICE/ 
RACE TIME 

COST 

JANUARY – FEBRUARY 2013 
Mon. Jan 21, 2013 Build day 
Tues. Jan 22, 2013 BMX practice &  4X   5:00 – 9:00 pm  $7 (practice) 
Wed. Jan. 23, 2013 Practice BMX only  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Jan 24, 2013 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Fri. Jan 25, 2013  Closed   
Sat. Jan. 26, 2013 Race 5: 30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm #5 
Sun. Jan. 27 2013 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2) 
Mon. Jan. 28, 2013  Closed   
Tues. Jan. 29, 2013 BMX practice &  

4X Race #4 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Jan 30, 2013 Practice BMX only  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs Jan 31, 2013 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Fri. Feb. 1, 2013  Closed   
Sat. Feb 2, 2013 Race 5: 30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm #6 
Sun. Feb. 3, 2013 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2) 
Mon. Feb 4, 2013  Closed   
Tues. Feb 5, 2013 BMX practice &  

 4X Race #5 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Feb.6, 2013 Practice BMX only  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Feb 7, 2013 Practice BMX and 4X 5:00 – 9:00 pm 5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Fri, Feb. 8, 2013  Closed   
Sat. Feb. 9, 2013 Race 5: 30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12 ProAm#7 
Sun. Feb 10, 2013 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12     (pitbike $2) 
Mon. Feb. 11, 2013  Closed   
Tues. Feb 12, 2013 BMX practice & 

 4X Race #6 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Feb. 13, 2013 Practice BMX only  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Feb 14, 2013 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Fri, Feb. 15 2013  Closed   
Sat. Feb. 16 2013 Race TBA TBA TBA 
Sun. Feb 17 2013 Race TBA TBA TBA 
Mon. Feb. 18 2013  Closed   
Tues. Feb 19 2013 BMX practice & 

 4X Finals 
 
4X Reg 6:30-7:40 

5:00 – 7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 

$7 (practice) 
JR. $12  Pro $15 

Wed. Feb.20 2013 Practice BMX only  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Thurs. Feb 21 2013 Practice BMX and 4X  5:00 – 9:00 pm $7 
Fri, Feb. 22 2013  TBA   
Sat. Feb. 23 2013 Race 5: 30- 6:30 pm 7:00 pm $12  ProAm FINALS 
Sun. Feb 24 2013 Race 9:30 - 10:30 am 11:00 am $12   (Pitbike Finals)

 
  

Pit Bike Rules 
 
  Must be 16” frame with 16” wheels or 

smaller.   
 Race 4 out of 7 Races plus the finals to 

qualify for awards 
 Racing for Pitbike Champion Jersey and 

other prizes 
 
Pit Bike Categories 
 7 and under – Pocket Racers 
 8 -10 - Kickers 
 11-13 – Chain Gang 
 14 and Over – Rough Riders 
 Girls – She Devils 


